## Commonwealth of Kentucky Trey Grayson, Secretary of State

NARP 0733277 Trey Grayson Secretary of State Received and Filed 9/14/2010 11:20:36 AM Fee receipt: \$4.00

Trey Grayson Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov		Annual Report Online Filing		ARP
Company:MARSHALL COUNTY DUGOUT CLUB, INC.Company ID:0733277State of origin:KentuckyFormation date:7/6/2009 12:00:00 AMDate filed:9/14/2010 11:20:36 AMFee:\$4.00				
Principal Office				
PO BOX 283 CALVERT CITY, KY 42029				
Registered Agent Name/Address				
DENNIS R. FOUST 89 SIR CHARLES COURT CALVERT CITY, KY 42029				
Current Officers				
President Secretary Vice President Treasurer	Michael Johnson Wendy Luebker Chad Helm Dennis Foust		Gilbertsville, KY 42044 3261 Benton-Birmingham Rd. Benton, KY 420 111 Rudd Lane, Calvert City, KY 42029 30 Temple Lane, Benton, KY 42025	025
Directors				
Director Director Director Director Director Director Director	Michael Johr Chad Helm Wendy Lueb Dennis Fous Craig Johnso Billy Thorpe Cheri Woodr	ker t on	91 US Hwy 641 N. Benton, KY 42025 111 Rudd Lane, Calvert City, KY 42029 3261 Benton-Birmingham Rd. Benton, KY 420 30 Temple Lane, Benton, KY 42025 Benton, KY 42025 416 High School Rd. Benton, KY 42025 Benton, KY 42025	)25
Signatures				
Signature Title		Dennis Foust Treasurer		